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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Geron, E. Y.
Horton, J. H.

Jones, Harvie P.
Osborne, Scott

Record, James
Roberts, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Feb 18, 1986
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Places:

Types:
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Bradley, Jones, Harvie P. Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Mar 19, 1986
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Names:

Places:

Bradley, Alpha
Bradley, Augustine J.
Bradley, Catherine
Bradley, Charles E.
Bradley, Florence T.
Bradley, Frances
Bradley, Francis A.
Bradley, John B.
Bradley, John J.
Bradley, Lucille
Bradley, Mary C.

Bradley, Mary E.
Bradley, Paul I.
Bradley, Rachel
Bradley, Robert C.
Bradley, W. C.
Conner, Nancy C.
Conner, William A.
Conner, William A.,

II
Consilia, Mary, Sister
Echols, Mary B.

Hall, Margaret
Hogan, Charles
Hogan, Ella C.
Howard, Betsy L.
Howard, William D.
Leonard, Eloise M.
Leonard, Noah D.
Maher, Margaret E.
Maher, Ralph
Riley, Agnes Z.
Tomlinson, Ellen

Tomlinson, Frank J.
Tomlinson, Hester
Tomlinson, Lillie
Tomlinson, Margaret
Tomlinson, Rachel
Tomlinson, Thomas

W.
Welch, Chara I.
Welch, Charles



Types:

Dates:

Huntsville, AL

deed

Mar 13, 1986
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Names:

Types:

Bingham, Sue
Hall, Margaret H.

Phillips, Allyson
Phillips, David W.

Wilson, Versie L., Jr.

deed
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Gates, Pick Jones, Harvie P. Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Jones, Harvie P. Machnick, Frank E.,
Jr., Mr. & Mrs.

McDowell,
Record, James

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Nov 13, 1985
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Gates, Martha Traylor Jones, Harvie P. Wallace, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

June 24, 1986
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Names:

Types:

Baker, Archie
Baker, Edna Earl
Baker, Emma
Baker, Nellie
Brown, J. N. D.
Crittenden, J. J.
Crittenden, Mattie J.

Gates, Martha Traylor
Harrison, Daniel T.
Hereford, Frank G.
Huff, Nellie B.
Huff, O. C.
Jones, J. Robert
Jones, Myra E.

Larmore, Charles M.
Larmore, Edna
Newman, Annie B.
Newman, William P.
Wallace, John
Wallace, John H., Jr.
Wallace, Logan

Wheeler, Minnie
Wheeler, Philip O.
Wilkes, Alice L.
Wilkes, George W.

deed
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Names:

Types:

Eilers, George
Hay, John C., Jr.
Holmes,

Jones, Harvie P.
Kirkpatrick,

Raymond J.

Record, James
Roberts, Francis, Dr.
Tomlinson,

Weakley,

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hays,
Holmes,

Jones, Harvie P.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Weakley,

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Mar 11, 1986
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bradley, Adeline
Bradley, James
Bradley, Joseph C.
Bradley, Sarah

Cowell,
Hay, Adalene
Hay, John C., Jr.
Jones, Harvie P.

Love,
Roberts, Dr.
Stubno, B. M.

Weakley, Adeline
Bradley

Huntsville, AL

report
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Names:

Types:

Hay, John C., Jr., Mr.
& Mrs.

Holmes, Samuel O.
Weakley, Mrs.

White, Robert B., Dr.
Worley, David E.

report
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Names:

Types:

Bibb, Thomas,
Governor

Bradley, Adeline,
Mrs.

Coltart, S.
Drayton,
Hartley,

Stewart, Frank Ross,
Mrs.

Weakley, Lucian
Weakley, Mr.

Williams,

report
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Names:

Types:
Holmes, S. O., Sr.

report
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Types:
report
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Geron,
Jones, Harvie P.

Medders, Susan
Osborne, Scott

Record, James
Roberts, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Feb 18, 1986
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Jones, Harvie P. Machnick, Frank E.,
Jr., Mr. & Mrs.

McDowell,
Record, James

Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Simms, Martha

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Nov 18, 1985
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bayer, Linda Downing, Geron, E. Y. Jones, Harvie P.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Oct 16, 1985
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Names:

Types:

Bayer, Linda
Geron, E. Y.

Jones, Harvie P.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Simms, Leroy, Mrs.

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Butler, Julian
Eilers, George W.
Hill, Tilman

Jones, Harvie P.
Quick, C. E.
Record, James

Spears, Robert
Stone, Charles
Wheeler, Ben

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Oct 27, 1978
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Names:

Types:

Anderson, Gordon,
Mrs.

Clark, James P.
Cook, Robert R., Rev.
Coons, Harry
Cooper, Joe E., Jr.
Countess, Jac
Crick, Juanita, Miss
Donovan, Vivian,

Mrs.

Faber, Josh, Mrs.
Geddes, Phillip A.
Gesman, George
Goldsmith, Lawrence
Hilson, W. H., Mrs.
Hutchens, M. M.,

Mrs.
Lowery, Sam
Mason, James, Mrs.

McMains, Harrison,
Mrs.

Orgain, John L.
Pipes, Claude
Pizitz, Abe
Powell, Dudley S.
Roberts, Frances
Rolfe, Ed
Spragins, W. E., Mrs.
Stockton, B. A.

Thomas, Ronald,
Mrs.

Thompson, Ethel,
Mrs.

Watts, James, Mrs.
Wilcoxon, Ben
Young, Sophye, Ms.

correspondence
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Names:
Allen,
Baker,
Barber, Peter
Bibb, Robert, Mrs.
Brown, Richard, Dr.
Byrom,
Caffey,
Chadwick,
Chase,
Cooper,
Corley, William, Dr.
Darwin,

Dill,
Dilworth, T. E., Dr.
Dreger,
Fergerson,
Garner,
Gentle,
Gentle, Ken
Hall,
Harris, George
Hinds, Leon T.
Howard, Milo
Hull,

Jones,
Jones, Harvie P.
Keniston,
King, Bill
Lee, Carl, Mrs.
Lee, Louis
Lewter, Donald
Lloyd,
Luther,
Mason,
McLain, John
Merts,

Nicholson,
Pleasants,
Porter, Walker Y.
Record, James
Rhett, Harry, Jr.
Rice,
Rice, Francis
Robinson,
Shepperd,
Simms, M.
Street,
Van Dyke, Robert



Types:

Walker, Anne M.,
Miss

Ware,
Whitt, Larry

correspondence
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Names:

Types:
Twickenham Marker

drawing
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Names:

Types:
Twickenham Marker

drawing
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Names:

Types:
, Carol , Tom

memo
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Caylor, Dr. Reynolds, Toni Roberts, Dr.

correspondence

Jan 31, 1986



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 6
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Materials (6 of 19)
Image 27   r04d08-06-000-0048   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Agenda Request Morley, R. Charles Morley, Virginia

Huntsville, AL

form

Sep 06, 1977



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 6
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Materials (6 of 19)
Image 28   r04d08-06-000-0049   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Morley, Charles, Dr.

plan

Aug 30, 1977
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Agenda Request Prout, Lee

Huntsville, AL

form

Sep 12, 1977
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Crawford, Leon
Dozier, Tom
Drakey, Mary
Futchman, Charles
George, Dawson

Gesman, George
Historical

Preservation
Commission

Howard, C. D., Jr.

Jones, Harvie P.
Lewis, Will
Rhett, Harry, Jr.
Roberts, Francis, Dr.
Tanner, Cynthia

Waltersdorf, Karl
Wilks, Marion

Huntsville, AL

minutes

Aug 08, 1977
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Dozier, Tom
Lewis, Will

Noles, Bobby
Roberts, Dr.

Suggs, Harry

minutes

Aug 08, 1977
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Crawford, Leon
Dozier, Tom
Esslinger, Alvin L.
Esslinger, Gordon

Gesman, George
Hamilton,
Howard, C. D., Jr.
Jones, Harvie P.

Lewis, Will
Rhett, Harry, Jr.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Taylor, Donald D.

Woltersdorf, Karl

Huntsville, AL

minutes

Jul 15, 1977
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Dozier, Tom Roberts, Dr.

minutes

Jul 15, 1977
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, Carol 25
, Tom 25
Agenda Request 27, 29
Allen, 22
Anderson, Gordon, Mrs. 21
Baker, Archie 8
Baker, Edna Earl 8
Baker, Emma 8
Baker, Nellie 8
Baker, 22
Barber, Peter 22
Bayer, Linda 18, 19
Bibb, Robert, Mrs. 22
Bibb, Thomas, Governor 13
Bingham, Sue 4
Bradley, Adeline, Mrs. 13
Bradley, Adeline 11
Bradley, Alpha 3
Bradley, Augustine J. 3
Bradley, Catherine 3
Bradley, Charles E. 3
Bradley, Florence T. 3
Bradley, Frances 3
Bradley, Francis A. 3
Bradley, James 11
Bradley, John B. 3
Bradley, John J. 3
Bradley, Joseph C. 11
Bradley, Lucille 3
Bradley, Mary C. 3
Bradley, Mary E. 3
Bradley, Paul I. 3
Bradley, Rachel 3
Bradley, Robert C. 3
Bradley, Sarah 11
Bradley, W. C. 3
Bradley, 2
Brown, J. N. D. 8
Brown, Richard, Dr. 22
Butler, Julian 20
Byrom, 22
Caffey, 22
Caylor, Dr. 26
Chadwick, 22
Chase, 22
Clark, James P. 21
Coltart, S. 13
Conner, Nancy C. 3
Conner, William A., II 3
Conner, William A. 3
Consilia, Mary, Sister 3
Cook, Robert R., Rev. 21

Coons, Harry 21
Cooper, Joe E., Jr. 21
Cooper, 22
Corley, William, Dr. 22
Countess, Jac 21
Cowell, 11
Crawford, Leon 30, 32
Crick, Juanita, Miss 21
Crittenden, J. J. 8
Crittenden, Mattie J. 8
Darwin, 22
Dill, 22
Dilworth, T. E., Dr. 22
Donovan, Vivian, Mrs. 21
Downing, 18
Dozier, Tom 30, 31, 32, 33
Drakey, Mary 30
Drayton, 13
Dreger, 22
Echols, Mary B. 3
Eilers, George W. 20
Eilers, George 9
Esslinger, Alvin L. 32
Esslinger, Gordon 32
Faber, Josh, Mrs. 21
Fergerson, 22
Futchman, Charles 30
Garner, 22
Gates, Martha Traylor 7, 8
Gates, Pick 5
Geddes, Phillip A. 21
Gentle, Ken 22
Gentle, 22
George, Dawson 30
Geron, E. Y. 1, 18, 19
Geron, 16
Gesman, George 21, 30, 32
Goldsmith, Lawrence 21
Hall, Margaret H. 4
Hall, Margaret 3
Hall, 22
Hamilton, 32
Harris, George 22
Harrison, Daniel T. 8
Hartley, 13
Hay, Adalene 11
Hay, John C., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 12
Hay, John C., Jr. 9, 11
Hays, 10
Hereford, Frank G. 8
Hill, Tilman 20
Hilson, W. H., Mrs. 21



Hinds, Leon T. 22
Historical Preservation Commission 30
Hogan, Charles 3
Hogan, Ella C. 3
Holmes, S. O., Sr. 14
Holmes, Samuel O. 12
Holmes, 9, 10
Horton, J. H. 1
Howard, Betsy L. 3
Howard, C. D., Jr. 30, 32
Howard, Milo 22
Howard, William D. 3
Huff, Nellie B. 8
Huff, O. C. 8
Hull, 22
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 16, 17, 18, 20, 27,

29, 30, 32
Hutchens, M. M., Mrs. 21
Jones, Harvie P. 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 16, 17, 18, 19,

20, 22, 30, 32
Jones, J. Robert 8
Jones, Myra E. 8
Jones, 22
Keniston, 22
King, Bill 22
Kirkpatrick, Raymond J. 9
Larmore, Charles M. 8
Larmore, Edna 8
Lee, Carl, Mrs. 22
Lee, Louis 22
Leonard, Eloise M. 3
Leonard, Noah D. 3
Lewis, Will 30, 31, 32
Lewter, Donald 22
Lloyd, 22
Love, 11
Lowery, Sam 21
Luther, 22
Machnick, Frank E., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 6, 17
Maher, Margaret E. 3
Maher, Ralph 3
Mason, James, Mrs. 21
Mason, 22
McDowell, 6, 17
McLain, John 22
McMains, Harrison, Mrs. 21
Medders, Susan 16
Merts, 22
Morley, Charles, Dr. 28
Morley, R. Charles 27
Morley, Virginia 27
Newman, Annie B. 8
Newman, William P. 8
Nicholson, 22
Noles, Bobby 31
Orgain, John L. 21
Osborne, Scott 1, 16
Phillips, Allyson 4
Phillips, David W. 4

Pipes, Claude 21
Pizitz, Abe 21
Pleasants, 22
Porter, Walker Y. 22
Powell, Dudley S. 21
Prout, Lee 29
Quick, C. E. 20
Record, James 1, 6, 9, 16, 17, 20, 22
Reynolds, Toni 26
Rhett, Harry, Jr. 22, 30, 32
Rice, Francis 22
Rice, 22
Riley, Agnes Z. 3
Roberts, Dr. 1, 11, 16, 26, 31, 33
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 2, 5, 6, 10, 17, 19, 32
Roberts, Frances 21
Roberts, Francis, Dr. 9, 30
Robinson, 22
Rolfe, Ed 21
Shepperd, 22
Simms, Leroy, Mrs. 19
Simms, M. 22
Simms, Martha 17
Spears, Robert 20
Spragins, W. E., Mrs. 21
Stewart, Frank Ross, Mrs. 13
Stockton, B. A. 21
Stone, Charles 20
Street, 22
Stubno, B. M. 11
Suggs, Harry 31
Tanner, Cynthia 30
Taylor, Donald D. 32
Thomas, Ronald, Mrs. 21
Thompson, Ethel, Mrs. 21
Tomlinson, Ellen 3
Tomlinson, Frank J. 3
Tomlinson, Hester 3
Tomlinson, Lillie 3
Tomlinson, Margaret 3
Tomlinson, Rachel 3
Tomlinson, Thomas W. 3
Tomlinson, 9
Twickenham Marker 23, 24
Van Dyke, Robert 22
Walker, Anne M., Miss 22
Wallace, Dr. 7
Wallace, John H., Jr. 8
Wallace, John 8
Wallace, Logan 8
Waltersdorf, Karl 30
Ware, 22
Watts, James, Mrs. 21
Weakley, Adeline Bradley 11
Weakley, Lucian 13
Weakley, Mr. 13
Weakley, Mrs. 12
Weakley, 9, 10
Welch, Chara I. 3



Welch, Charles 3
Wheeler, Ben 20
Wheeler, Minnie 8
Wheeler, Philip O. 8
White, Robert B., Dr. 12
Whitt, Larry 22
Wilcoxon, Ben 21
Wilkes, Alice L. 8

Wilkes, George W. 8
Wilks, Marion 30
Williams, 13
Wilson, Versie L., Jr. 4
Woltersdorf, Karl 32
Worley, David E. 12
Young, Sophye, Ms. 21
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